
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2008
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
GRIPAR

2
UNCENTR

3
SINCRIT

4
SINARC

5
NO ABORT

6
LNBOSSI

7
POPLIB

8
UDECONS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.015 878 86,50 5 0,59 55 6,44 2 0,23 34 3,98 2 0,23 174 20,37 301 35,25 1 0,12 854 97,27 24 2,73 

   2 1.106 943 85,26 9 0,97 18 1,94 5 0,54 43 4,63 3 0,32 111 11,96 392 42,24 1 0,11 928 98,41 15 1,59 

   3 1.061 883 83,22 5 0,58 38 4,41 0 0,00 42 4,87 3 0,35 170 19,72 330 38,28 1 0,12 862 97,62 21 2,38 

   4 1.018 857 84,18 2 0,24 28 3,35 4 0,48 29 3,46 6 0,72 141 16,85 298 35,60 3 0,36 837 97,67 20 2,33 

   5 986 833 84,48 5 0,62 40 4,93 4 0,49 20 2,46 4 0,49 152 18,72 266 32,76 3 0,37 812 97,48 21 2,52 

   6 987 843 85,41 3 0,36 44 5,30 2 0,24 49 5,90 1 0,12 150 18,07 274 33,01 0 0,00 830 98,46 13 1,54 

   7 1.022 885 86,59 2 0,23 31 3,58 6 0,69 27 3,12 4 0,46 147 16,99 299 34,57 3 0,35 865 97,74 20 2,26 

   8 1.106 986 89,15 1 0,10 38 3,98 1 0,10 34 3,56 1 0,10 161 16,86 323 33,82 0 0,00 955 96,86 31 3,14 

   9 1.003 876 87,34 4 0,47 42 4,93 4 0,47 26 3,05 6 0,70 139 16,31 310 36,38 2 0,23 852 97,26 24 2,74 

  10 980 841 85,82 4 0,50 48 5,95 4 0,50 37 4,58 7 0,87 121 14,99 287 35,56 0 0,00 807 95,96 34 4,04 

  11 974 841 86,34 5 0,62 24 2,97 4 0,50 25 3,09 2 0,25 120 14,85 309 38,24 1 0,12 808 96,08 33 3,92 

  12 938 788 84,01 4 0,52 22 2,85 6 0,78 15 1,94 1 0,13 136 17,59 337 43,60 1 0,13 773 98,10 15 1,90 

  13 978 875 89,47 3 0,35 36 4,17 5 0,58 39 4,51 7 0,81 170 19,68 293 33,91 3 0,35 864 98,74 11 1,26 

  14 996 878 88,15 5 0,58 32 3,71 5 0,58 30 3,48 3 0,35 161 18,66 285 33,02 3 0,35 863 98,29 15 1,71 

  15 910 802 88,13 2 0,26 26 3,32 2 0,26 31 3,96 1 0,13 162 20,72 295 37,72 1 0,13 782 97,51 20 2,49 

  16 883 780 88,34 5 0,65 41 5,35 6 0,78 40 5,22 7 0,91 86 11,23 281 36,68 2 0,26 766 98,21 14 1,79 

  17 824 720 87,38 1 0,14 20 2,81 3 0,42 20 2,81 3 0,42 77 10,81 302 42,42 1 0,14 712 98,89 8 1,11 

  18 756 660 87,30 4 0,62 26 4,02 3 0,46 27 4,17 2 0,31 74 11,44 262 40,49 2 0,31 647 98,03 13 1,97 

  19 969 863 89,06 3 0,36 31 3,67 3 0,36 45 5,33 3 0,36 118 13,98 263 31,16 5 0,59 844 97,80 19 2,20 

  20 795 672 84,53 3 0,45 28 4,22 5 0,75 32 4,83 3 0,45 107 16,14 255 38,46 2 0,30 663 98,66 9 1,34 

  21 911 795 87,27 4 0,51 32 4,08 2 0,25 25 3,18 0 0,00 138 17,58 297 37,83 3 0,38 785 98,74 10 1,26 

  22 940 836 88,94 2 0,24 27 3,27 1 0,12 25 3,03 2 0,24 136 16,48 313 37,94 3 0,36 825 98,68 11 1,32 

  23 998 845 84,67 8 0,97 30 3,62 6 0,72 31 3,74 2 0,24 139 16,79 346 41,79 0 0,00 828 97,99 17 2,01 

  24 820 707 86,22 5 0,72 29 4,20 3 0,43 18 2,60 7 1,01 95 13,75 216 31,26 2 0,29 691 97,74 16 2,26 

  25 1.064 914 85,90 2 0,22 40 4,49 2 0,22 31 3,48 4 0,45 151 16,95 319 35,80 2 0,22 891 97,48 23 2,52 

  26 953 815 85,52 2 0,25 35 4,44 1 0,13 26 3,30 2 0,25 135 17,11 283 35,87 1 0,13 789 96,81 26 3,19 

  27 975 809 82,97 4 0,51 28 3,55 3 0,38 25 3,17 2 0,25 142 18,02 278 35,28 3 0,38 788 97,40 21 2,60 

Totali 25.968 22.425 86,36 102 0,47 889 4,06 92 0,42 826 3,77 88 0,40 3.613 16,48 8.014 36,56 49 0,22 21.921 97,75 504 2,25 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2008
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
LA DESTR

10
DIPIETRO

11
PARTDEM

12
BENCOM

13
PARTSOC

14
PACOLAV V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.015 878 86,50 24 2,81 28 3,28 222 26,00 1 0,12 4 0,47 1 0,12 854 97,27 24 2,73 

   2 1.106 943 85,26 15 1,62 31 3,34 282 30,39 7 0,75 5 0,54 6 0,65 928 98,41 15 1,59 

   3 1.061 883 83,22 15 1,74 33 3,83 206 23,90 1 0,12 8 0,93 10 1,16 862 97,62 21 2,38 

   4 1.018 857 84,18 20 2,39 43 5,14 255 30,47 1 0,12 0 0,00 7 0,84 837 97,67 20 2,33 

   5 986 833 84,48 23 2,83 32 3,94 252 31,03 4 0,49 4 0,49 3 0,37 812 97,48 21 2,52 

   6 987 843 85,41 13 1,57 35 4,22 249 30,00 1 0,12 7 0,84 2 0,24 830 98,46 13 1,54 

   7 1.022 885 86,59 19 2,20 40 4,62 267 30,87 3 0,35 13 1,50 4 0,46 865 97,74 20 2,26 

   8 1.106 986 89,15 29 3,04 51 5,34 302 31,62 1 0,10 11 1,15 2 0,21 955 96,86 31 3,14 

   9 1.003 876 87,34 13 1,53 22 2,58 273 32,04 2 0,23 7 0,82 2 0,23 852 97,26 24 2,74 

  10 980 841 85,82 11 1,36 38 4,71 231 28,62 2 0,25 15 1,86 2 0,25 807 95,96 34 4,04 

  11 974 841 86,34 16 1,98 31 3,84 258 31,93 5 0,62 4 0,50 4 0,50 808 96,08 33 3,92 

  12 938 788 84,01 8 1,03 32 4,14 199 25,74 1 0,13 7 0,91 4 0,52 773 98,10 15 1,90 

  13 978 875 89,47 16 1,85 46 5,32 235 27,20 3 0,35 6 0,69 2 0,23 864 98,74 11 1,26 

  14 996 878 88,15 17 1,97 56 6,49 251 29,08 2 0,23 11 1,27 2 0,23 863 98,29 15 1,71 

  15 910 802 88,13 21 2,69 27 3,45 209 26,73 1 0,13 2 0,26 2 0,26 782 97,51 20 2,49 

  16 883 780 88,34 16 2,09 36 4,70 234 30,55 2 0,26 5 0,65 5 0,65 766 98,21 14 1,79 

  17 824 720 87,38 8 1,12 38 5,34 234 32,87 0 0,00 3 0,42 2 0,28 712 98,89 8 1,11 

  18 756 660 87,30 10 1,55 20 3,09 212 32,77 0 0,00 3 0,46 2 0,31 647 98,03 13 1,97 

  19 969 863 89,06 22 2,61 58 6,87 278 32,94 3 0,36 9 1,07 3 0,36 844 97,80 19 2,20 

  20 795 672 84,53 15 2,26 32 4,83 168 25,34 4 0,60 6 0,90 3 0,45 663 98,66 9 1,34 

  21 911 795 87,27 15 1,91 26 3,31 233 29,68 5 0,64 4 0,51 1 0,13 785 98,74 10 1,26 

  22 940 836 88,94 16 1,94 49 5,94 243 29,45 2 0,24 2 0,24 4 0,48 825 98,68 11 1,32 

  23 998 845 84,67 14 1,69 34 4,11 212 25,60 2 0,24 1 0,12 3 0,36 828 97,99 17 2,01 

  24 820 707 86,22 9 1,30 46 6,66 248 35,89 1 0,14 5 0,72 7 1,01 691 97,74 16 2,26 

  25 1.064 914 85,90 21 2,36 41 4,60 270 30,30 2 0,22 2 0,22 4 0,45 891 97,48 23 2,52 

  26 953 815 85,52 14 1,77 48 6,08 237 30,04 1 0,13 2 0,25 2 0,25 789 96,81 26 3,19 

  27 975 809 82,97 20 2,54 30 3,81 244 30,96 1 0,13 1 0,13 7 0,89 788 97,40 21 2,60 

Totali 25.968 22.425 86,36 440 2,01 1.003 4,58 6.504 29,67 58 0,26 147 0,67 96 0,44 21.921 97,75 504 2,25 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CAMERA
ELEZIONI POLITICHE 2008
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.015 878 86,50 854 97,27 24 2,73 6 0,68 18 2,05 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 1.106 943 85,26 928 98,41 15 1,59 3 0,32 12 1,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 1.061 883 83,22 862 97,62 21 2,38 3 0,34 18 2,04 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.018 857 84,18 837 97,67 20 2,33 2 0,23 18 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 986 833 84,48 812 97,48 21 2,52 3 0,36 18 2,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 987 843 85,41 830 98,46 13 1,54 2 0,24 11 1,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.022 885 86,59 865 97,74 20 2,26 2 0,23 18 2,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 1.106 986 89,15 955 96,86 31 3,14 7 0,71 24 2,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 1.003 876 87,34 852 97,26 24 2,74 4 0,46 20 2,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 980 841 85,82 807 95,96 34 4,04 10 1,19 24 2,85 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 974 841 86,34 808 96,08 33 3,92 8 0,95 25 2,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 938 788 84,01 773 98,10 15 1,90 1 0,13 14 1,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 978 875 89,47 864 98,74 11 1,26 4 0,46 7 0,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 996 878 88,15 863 98,29 15 1,71 3 0,34 12 1,37 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 910 802 88,13 782 97,51 20 2,49 6 0,75 14 1,75 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 883 780 88,34 766 98,21 14 1,79 3 0,38 11 1,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 824 720 87,38 712 98,89 8 1,11 1 0,14 7 0,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 756 660 87,30 647 98,03 13 1,97 5 0,76 8 1,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 969 863 89,06 844 97,80 19 2,20 7 0,81 12 1,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 795 672 84,53 663 98,66 9 1,34 1 0,15 8 1,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 911 795 87,27 785 98,74 10 1,26 3 0,38 7 0,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 940 836 88,94 825 98,68 11 1,32 2 0,24 9 1,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 998 845 84,67 828 97,99 17 2,01 6 0,71 11 1,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 820 707 86,22 691 97,74 16 2,26 3 0,42 13 1,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 1.064 914 85,90 891 97,48 23 2,52 2 0,22 21 2,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 953 815 85,52 789 96,81 26 3,19 5 0,61 21 2,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 975 809 82,97 788 97,40 21 2,60 3 0,37 18 2,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 25.968 22.425 86,36 21.921 97,75 504 2,25 105 0,47 399 1,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Pag. 3 / 3 14/04/2008 21:48


